
Miejsce Nr Kierowca Pilot Samochód Klub SZ 1 SZ2 SZ3 SZ4 Total
Strata do  
1-szego

Strata do 
pop.

1 202 Przemysław Hajduk Michał Brzóska Citroen Saxo Automobilklub Mysłowicki 65,22 54,50 63,63 68,22 251,57
2 103 Piotr Waśkiewicz Mateusz  Waśkiewicz Peugeot 206 Automobilklub Polski 64,66 54,22 64,43 69,09 252,40 0,83 0,83

3 113 Bartosz Hyrja Gabriela Hyrja Volkswagen Passat Automobilklub Mysłowicki 67,10 54,41 67,72 72,60 261,83 10,26 9,43

4 102 Jacek Susła Adam Sierakowski Subaru Impreza Automobilklub Polski 69,38 53,34 65,19 74,04 261,95 10,38 0,12

5 111 Paweł Podbielski Joanna Podbielska Renault Clio III Automobilklub Królewski 66,91 56,18 68,25 70,94 262,28 10,71 0,33

6 118 Natalia Kocon Jacek Szozda Peugeot 207 NZ 68,66 57,97 68,12 75,84 270,59 19,02 8,31

7 203 Iwona Kluk Wojciech Kluk Ford Fiesta Automobilklub Kędzierzyńsko-Kozielski 72,47 56,25 67,22 82,00 277,94 26,37 7,35

8 201 Wojciech Puk Mariusz Parysek Renault Clio Automobilklub Wielkopolski 73,72 59,68 72,31 75,28 280,99 29,42 3,05

9 117 Wojciech Sobczyk Leszek Karaś Honda City Automobilklub Polski 73,78 58,90 73,40 77,38 283,46 31,89 2,47

10 105 Marcin Sobczyk Jacek Sobczyk Ford Focus Automobilklub Mysłowicki 81,94 64,43 67,19 70,71 284,27 32,70 0,81

11 207 Michał Reicher Hubert Poszwiński Alfa Romeo 156 Sportwagon Automobilklub Polski 73,40 58,78 81,29 73,90 287,37 35,80 3,10

12 208 Marcin Gapisz Marek Pańka Skoda Fabia OSA Ople 78,34 62,47 68,78 79,25 288,84 37,27 1,47

13 104 Robert Czerwiński Krzysztof Pracz Volvo S40 Automobilklub Polski 73,50 62,62 73,88 82,28 292,28 40,71 3,44

14 205 Iga Sroczyńska Monika Jaworska Nissan Micra Automobilklub Wielkopolski 82,75 59,82 72,56 80,16 295,29 43,72 3,01

15 109 Rafał Kurasiewicz Tomasz Kurasiewicz Toyota Corolla Automobilklub Mysłowicki 84,31 76,88 71,90 75,00 308,09 56,52 12,80

16 112 Robert Jedynak Maciej  Rutkowski Volkswagen Passat NZ 84,53 72,81 91,66 77,47 326,47 74,90 18,38

17 108 Bartłomiej Parafiniuk Michał Parafiniuk Toyota Corolla Automobilklub Bialskopodlaski 128,56 59,97 70,57 74,63 333,73 82,16 7,26

18 204 Maciej Krzewski Mateusz  Krzewski Honda Civic Automobilklub Mysłowicki 75,75 59,91 127,26 75,25 338,17 86,60 4,44

19 209 Marcin Lutek Monika Wojtkowiak Opel Corsa Automobilklub Mysłowicki 130,44 55,78 80,00 73,12 339,34 87,77 1,17

20 106 Marcin Rogulski Maria Binder Volvo S40 Automobilklub Bialskopodlaski 99,90 62,10 82,91 101,91 346,82 95,25 7,48

21 114 Maciej Smoleński Julia Smoleńska Skoda Fabia R5 Automobilklub Inowrocławski 64,28 52,66 128,86 101,91 347,71 96,14 0,89

22 110 Mariusz Wilkowski Aneta Giera Skoda Octavia NZ 65,38 55,15 128,86 101,91 351,30 99,73 3,59

23 210 Maciej Konarzewski Sebastian Trzaska Seat Cordoba MotoAutoKlub 69,03 55,94 128,86 101,91 355,74 104,17 4,44

24 119 Tomasz Kosicki Katarzyna Taraszka Skoda Octavia Automobilklub Inowrocławski 74,59 57,62 128,86 101,91 362,98 111,41 7,24

25 107 Mariusz Ziarkowski Alicja Ziarkowska Honda Jazz Automobilklub Polski 123,09 89,37 74,25 77,16 363,87 112,30 0,89

26 101 Jakub Anderwald Joanna Uklejska Audi S6 Automobilklub Polski 78,03 59,28 128,86 101,91 368,08 116,51 4,21

27 303 Maciej Bień Michał Biernacki Simca 1100 Special Automobilklub Polski 80,28 61,93 128,86 101,91 372,98 121,41 4,90

28 311 Jan Kasprzycki Rafał Górski Wartburg 353 Automobilklub Polski 82,29 64,50 128,86 101,91 377,56 125,99 4,58

29 213 Piotr Miszczak Aleksandra Ekiel Saab Automobilklub Polski 130,44 109,00 67,28 71,25 377,97 126,40 0,41

30 306 Dariusz Pająk Marta Pająk Suzuki GSX400 Automobilklub Polski 84,53 67,06 128,86 101,91 382,36 130,79 4,39

31 305 Krzytsztof Kupiec - - Honda CX500C NZ 86,15 67,56 128,86 101,91 384,48 132,91 2,12

32 122 Tomasz Kopaczewski Iwona Żurawska Dacia Sandero Automobilklub Toruński 130,44 109,00 76,53 73,00 388,97 137,40 4,49

33 317 Piotr Janicki Anna Janicka Volvo Amazon Automobilklub Polski 90,38 69,37 128,86 101,91 390,52 138,95 1,55

34 316 Jan Bogacki Magdalena Bogacka Fiat 600 Automobilklub Polski 84,18 76,94 128,86 101,91 391,89 140,32 1,37

35 123 Adam Miosga Ewa Miosga Skoda Octavia Automobilklub Toruński 130,44 109,00 78,03 81,66 399,13 147,56 7,24

36 120 Iga Badora-Godlewska Paweł Machalski BMW E42 NZ 130,44 109,00 85,19 74,88 399,51 147,94 0,38

37 302 Marcin Gabrowski Agnieszka Bohosiewicz-Gabrowska Saab 900CV Automobilklub Polski 128,56 103,34 87,91 80,00 399,81 148,24 0,30

38 121 Krzysztof Aniłowski Magdalena Bajerska Opel Zafira Automobilklub Toruński 130,44 109,00 84,22 82,40 406,06 154,49 6,25

39 313 Michał Galemba nn nn Polski Fiat 126P Automobilklub Polski 100,07 76,81 128,86 101,91 407,65 156,08 1,59
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40 115 Przemysław Łączkowski Zofia  Łączkowska Ford Focus Automobilklub Biłgorajski 128,56 86,37 128,86 71,91 415,70 164,13 8,05

41 304 Krzystof Duran - - Motobecane D45S Automobilklub Polski 103,84 82,53 128,86 101,91 417,14 165,57 1,44

42 310 Piotr  Pietras Jolanta Pietras Mercedes 180D Automobilklub Polski 102,09 85,91 128,86 101,91 418,77 167,20 1,63

43 116 Marczewski Jerzy Marczewski Bartosz BMW 320D Automobilklub Inowrocławski 128,56 60,75 128,86 101,91 420,08 168,51 1,31

44 307 Marta Kossowska Bartłomiej Kossowski Polski Fiat 126P Automobilklub Polski 105,90 83,43 128,86 101,91 420,10 168,53 0,02

45 308 Artur Węgler - - Miele  Sachs MotoAutoKlub 105,68 89,03 128,86 101,91 425,48 173,91 5,38

46 314 Adrian Urbański nn nn Komar MR232 Automobilklub Polski 115,25 85,85 128,86 101,91 431,87 180,30 6,39

47 309 Marcin Chrzanowski Ewa Kozioł-Chrzanowska Austin A125 Sheerline Saloon Automobilklub Polski 125,18 79,35 128,86 101,91 435,30 183,73 3,43

48 301 Aneta Gryżewska Daniel Gryżewski Audi 80 Automobilklub Polski 128,56 91,65 128,86 101,91 450,98 199,41 15,68

49 212 Jarosław Uraszewski Sławomir Puchalski Toyota Yaris NZ 130,44 109,00 127,26 101,91 468,61 217,04 17,63

50 124 Tomasz Kosicki Julia Smoleńska Skoda Octavia Automobilklub Inowrocławski 130,44 109,00 128,86 101,91 470,21 218,64 1,60

51 125 Katarzyna Taraszka Maciej Smoleński Skoda Fabia Automobilklub Inowrocławski 130,44 109,00 128,86 101,91 470,21 218,64 0,00

52 206 Jadwiga Gapisz Henryk Punt Peugeot 202 OSA Ople 130,44 109,00 128,86 101,91 470,21 218,64 0,00


